THE DATASHEET OF
MAX4620EUD+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Pin Configurations/Functional Diagrams/Truth Tables
continued at end of data sheet.
General Description
The MAX4620/MAX4630/MAX4640 low-voltage, high-
ESD-protected, quad, single-pole/single-throw (SPST)

For small orders, phone 1-800-835-8769.
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
Ordering Information
Pin Configurations/Functional
Diagrams/Truth Tables
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
 PART  TEMP. RANGE  PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4620EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4620ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX4620EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 DIP
MAX4630EUD -40°C to +85°C 14 TSSOP
MAX4630ESD -40°C to +85°C 14 SO
MAX4630EPD -40°C to +85°C 14 DIP
TOP VIEW
MAX4620
14
13